Individual Best Times (Masters)

Michelle Ware - (852970) - Woking SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

2:17.08
2:17.51
2:18.16
2:18.45
2:18.69
2:18.85
2:24.81

2:26.85

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

2:18.85
2:18.16
2:17.03
2:18.69
2:18.45
2:17.51
2:24.81
2:26.85

Copyright 2024

521
516
508
505
503
501
442
423

501
508
521
503
505
516
442
423

Round

Round

Swim
Date
29/06/19
25/06/16
06/06/21
24/06/17
30/06/18
25/06/22
25/06/11
02/10/10

Swim
Date
25/06/22
06/06/21
29/06/19
30/06/18
24/06/17
25/06/16
25/06/11
02/10/10

Meet

Surrey County Masters Championships
Surrey County Masters Championships
Woking

Surrey County Masters Championships
Surrey County Masters Championships
County Masters

Surrey County Masters Champs

South East Region Masters Meet

Meet

County Masters

Woking

Surrey County Masters Championships
Surrey County Masters Championships
Surrey County Masters Championships
Surrey County Masters Championships
Surrey County Masters Champs

South East Region Masters Meet

Venue

Surrey
Guildford

Pool in the Park
Guildford
Surrey
Guildford
Guildford

Guildford

Venue

Guildford

Pool in the Park
Surrey

Surrey
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
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Licence Level

MAS860 0
MAS617 0
LEX1582 0
MAS696 0
MAS779 0
MAS965 0
MAS287 0
MAS245 0

Licence Level

MAS965 0
LEX1582 0
MAS860 0
MAS779 0
MAS696 0
MAS617 0
MAS287 0
MAS245 0
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