## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Michelle Ware - (852970) - Woking SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

## **Time Order**

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
2:17.03	521	F	29/06/19	Surrey County Masters Championships	Surrey	MAS860	0
2:17.51	516		25/06/16	Surrey County Masters Championships	Guildford	MAS617	0
2:18.16	508	F	06/06/21	Woking	Pool in the Park	LEX1582	0
2:18.45	505		24/06/17	Surrey County Masters Championships	Guildford	MAS696	0
2:18.69	503	F	30/06/18	Surrey County Masters Championships	Surrey	MAS779	0
2:18.85	501	F	25/06/22	County Masters	Guildford	MAS965	0
2:24.81	442		25/06/11	Surrey County Masters Champs	Guildford	MAS287	0
2:26.85	423		02/10/10	South East Region Masters Meet	Guildford	MAS245	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
2:18.85	501	F	25/06/22	County Masters	Guildford	MAS965	0
2:18.16	508	F	06/06/21	Woking	Pool in the Park	LEX1582	0
2:17.03	521	F	29/06/19	Surrey County Masters Championships	Surrey	MAS860	0
2:18.69	503	F	30/06/18	Surrey County Masters Championships	Surrey	MAS779	0
2:18.45	505		24/06/17	Surrey County Masters Championships	Guildford	MAS696	0
2:17.51	516		25/06/16	Surrey County Masters Championships	Guildford	MAS617	0
2:24.81	442		25/06/11	Surrey County Masters Champs	Guildford	MAS287	0
2:26.85	423		02/10/10	South East Region Masters Meet	Guildford	MAS245	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS